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Country Email 
Jeremy Baker VA jeremy@potomactree.com 

Kristina Bezanson MA trees4me@me.com 

Lori Brockelbank NY lori.brockelbank@davey.com 

Beau Brodbeck AL brodbam@auburn.edu 

Jacques Brunswick NY jacquesbrunswick@mac.com 

Ben Brusie* KY bbrusie@treecarescience.com 

Jeffrey Carney NH nhjeffrey@outlook.com 

Mike Connick United Kingdom mike@connicktreecare.co.uk 

Mark Crane CA Carborist63@aol.com 

David Crary MN davidc@hindsitesoftware.com 

Doreen Crenshaw IN doe32@msn.com 

Lindsay Darling* IN ledarling@gmail.com 

Dustin Denisiuk IN ddensiuk@gmail.com 

Clement Desjardins MA clem@stanleytree.com 

Louise Desjardins NY loudesjardins@gmail.com 

Aaron Dickinson MN arborcology@gmail.com 

Hallie Dozier Ph. D LA hallie_dozier@yahoo.com 

Doug Drysdale WI dougpdrysdale@gmail.com 

Jeffrey Edgar WI trees@silvercreeknurseries.com 

Stephen Farrens OH sfarrens@vermeerhl.com 

Robyn Flakne* IL rflakne@sbcglobal.net 

Brandon Gallagher Watson MN bgallagher@treecarescience.com 

Steven Geist CO sgeist1@aol.com 

Brandon Gilbert* CA B.gilbert0811@gmail.com 

Kathy Gilmour MI kmgilmour@comcast.net 

David Gorden IN dgorden@holemanlandscape.com 

Philip Graham Canada cert.pnwisa@gmail.com 

Christy Grimm* OR grimm.christy@gmail.com 

Michael Grimm NY mgsvcs@aol.com 

Jeffrey Hamilton MA jh724@comcast.net 

Joey Hampton* KY hamptonjoey@gmail.com 

Randy Hopp CA rhopp@groverlsi.com 

Warren Hoselton Canada hoselton@rogers.com 

Jeff Iles IA iles@iastate.edu 

Scott Jamieson IL Scottjamieson@comcast.net 

Nan Jernigan Danforth* VT nanjd@icloud.com 

Kevin Jones OH kev_g_jones@yahoo.com 

Allison Keir* MA Akeir@arborjet.com 

Jack Kelly MA jkelly@bartlett.com 

Annie Kruise MI annie.kruise@asm-isa.org 
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David Leonard KY dave@dlarborist.com 

Danny Lippi FL dlippino@gmail.com 

J.B. Lupton* IN jblupton@aol.com 

Brian Maxson NC bmaxson@bartlett.com 

Kristopher May IN kris.may.be@gmail.com 

Jeff McMullen OH jemcmullen@mac.com 

Lisa Meranti OH lisa@onetreelove.com 

Randall Miller UT rmiller@cnutility.com 

John Misemer CA misemer@cox.net 

Alison Morrison* Canada Alisonm@wellington.ca 

Michael Neal ID wvuarborist@gmail.com 

Todd Nedorostek SC tnedorostek@gmail.com 

Thomas Ordway IN thomas.ordway@att.net 

Jonathan Perkins* KY jonathan@pla-design.com 

Jeff Picher NJ picherjeff@gmail.com 

Philip Potyondy MN potyondy@gmail.com 

Cheyanne Quigley FL chey.quig@gmail.com 

Ben Rickenbacker* CO benjamin.rickenbacker@denvergov.org 

Dick Rideout WI dickrideout6@gmail.com 

Don Roppolo WI don.roppolo@davey.com 

John Saylor KY jsaylorky@gmail.com 

Cindy Schwab WI cindyschwab@yahoo.com 

Matthew Searels* GA jmsearels@gmail.com 

Paul Sellers MA paul.sellers@eversource.com 

Christian Siewert MI treephilosophy@yahoo.com 

Laurie Skul OH lskul10@gmail.com 

J. Eric Smith IA jericwrites@gmail.com 

Bob Squibb CA sdgreencarebob@gmail.com 

Dave Staats OH dstaats904@yahoo.com 

Julie Stachecki MI stachec1@me.com 

Isaac Taylor* CT ift.tree@gmail.com 

Sue Throop Canada suethroop@gmail.com 

James Urbanowsky Canada jurbanowsky@nbpower.com 

Sam VanMaanen IA svanmaanen@vermeer.com 

William Veach FL billyveach@gmail.com 

Kevin Weber PA weber.kevin.r@gmail.com 

Derrick Wells SC spwells2863@gmail.com 

David White NH dwhite@tcia.org 

Tom Wolf TN tom.wolf@davey.com 
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Peter Andre WI lionpete@centurytel.net 

Katie Askew WA maskew@centurytel.net 

Kenny Askew WA maskew@centurytel.net 

Coleman Camp IL Colemancampphotography@gmail.com 

Maynard DeGuelle WI deguelleta@yahoo.com 

Jon Evans WV Shredtilyerded@gmail.com 

Paul Fletcher RI pfletcher@bartlett.com 

John Harthoorn IA jkharthoorn@gmail.com 

Leticia Hopp CA Leticia.piazza@sbcglobal.net 

Warren Hoselton ON hoselton@rogers.com 

Laura Iles IA Ljesse@iastate.edu 

Thom Kraak WI tjkraak@gmail.com 

Joanna Nakeff ON jnakeff@talonch.com 

Greg Pierre WI gpierre@centurytel.net 

Denise Steinbrueck WA denibrueck@gmail.com 

Billy Volchko IL wvolchko@gmail.com 

Sue Wells SC spwells2863@gmail.com 


